
Cheshunt SC 200m & Dash Club Champs
Licence No. 4ER4284

Session - 1
Cheshunt

EVENT 1 Boys Open 200m IM                  
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Taylor Coe 9 Cheshunt  3:49.80 108
 Zane Batt 10 Cheshunt DQ S     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Wollaston 12 Cheshunt  2:44.25 297
2. Anastasios Karameros 11 Cheshunt  3:57.58 98

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 14 Cheshunt  2:28.04 406
2. Daniel Lush 13 Cheshunt  2:34.09 360

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
 Wallace West 15 Cheshunt DNC

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ben Fitts 18 Cheshunt  3:04.65 209

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 14 Cheshunt  2:28.04 406
2. Daniel Lush 13 Cheshunt  2:34.09 360
3. Callum Wollaston 12 Cheshunt  2:44.25 297
4. Ben Fitts 18 Cheshunt  3:04.65 209
5. Taylor Coe 9 Cheshunt  3:49.80 108
6. Anastasios Karameros 11 Cheshunt  3:57.58 98
 Wallace West 15 Cheshunt DNC
 Zane Batt 10 Cheshunt DQ S     

EVENT 2 Girls Open 50m Backstroke          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Millie Clark 10 Cheshunt    49.15 142
2. Ela Norton 9 Cheshunt    51.24 126
3. Rosie Batt 9 Cheshunt    52.03 120
4. Macey Price 8 Cheshunt    56.93 91
5. Magenta Skinner-West 10 Cheshunt    59.67 79
6. Liy Aiken 10 Cheshunt  1:01.44 73
7. Emilia Gitev 9 Cheshunt  1:04.09 64
8. Ruby Taylor 8 Cheshunt  1:07.89 54
9. Victoria Townsend 8 Cheshunt  1:12.23 45
 Lara Stevens 8 Cheshunt DNC
 Lois Cain 9 Cheshunt DQ T     
 Jessica Bender 10 Cheshunt DQ T     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Courtney Burke 12 Cheshunt    38.47 298
2. Emily Lush 11 Cheshunt    38.50 297
2. Holly Atkins 12 Cheshunt    38.50 297
4. Alara Norton 12 Cheshunt    39.39 277
5. Holly Willett 12 Cheshunt    44.42 193
6. Ellie Clark 11 Cheshunt    44.93 187
7. Katie Hewitt 11 Cheshunt    51.76 122
8. Kayla Bernard 12 Cheshunt    55.19 100
9. Abbie Wagstaff 11 Cheshunt    55.26 100
10. Elly Hayden 11 Cheshunt  1:02.41 69
 Sydney Price 11 Cheshunt DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 13 Cheshunt    38.43 299
2. Rebecca Clarke 13 Cheshunt    41.65 234

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 13 Cheshunt    38.43 299
2. Courtney Burke 12 Cheshunt    38.47 298
3. Emily Lush 11 Cheshunt    38.50 297
3. Holly Atkins 12 Cheshunt    38.50 297
5. Alara Norton 12 Cheshunt    39.39 277
6. Rebecca Clarke 13 Cheshunt    41.65 234
7. Holly Willett 12 Cheshunt    44.42 193
8. Ellie Clark 11 Cheshunt    44.93 187
9. Millie Clark 10 Cheshunt    49.15 142
10. Ela Norton 9 Cheshunt    51.24 126
11. Katie Hewitt 11 Cheshunt    51.76 122
12. Rosie Batt 9 Cheshunt    52.03 120
13. Kayla Bernard 12 Cheshunt    55.19 100
14. Abbie Wagstaff 11 Cheshunt    55.26 100
15. Macey Price 8 Cheshunt    56.93 91
16. Magenta Skinner-West 10 Cheshunt    59.67 79
17. Liy Aiken 10 Cheshunt  1:01.44 73
18. Elly Hayden 11 Cheshunt  1:02.41 69



19. Emilia Gitev 9 Cheshunt  1:04.09 64
20. Ruby Taylor 8 Cheshunt  1:07.89 54
21. Victoria Townsend 8 Cheshunt  1:12.23 45
 Lara Stevens 8 Cheshunt DNC
 Sydney Price 11 Cheshunt DNC
 Lois Cain 9 Cheshunt DQ T     
 Jessica Bender 10 Cheshunt DQ T     

EVENT 3 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke         
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Jack Pym 10 Cheshunt    56.27 90
2. Aaron Pickard 9 Cheshunt    57.33 85
3. Taylor Coe 9 Cheshunt    58.63 79
4. Woody South 7 Cheshunt  1:08.18 50
 Benjamin Harris 10 Cheshunt DQ SL     
 Bradley Hewitt 9 Cheshunt DQ SL     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Adam Bailey 12 Cheshunt    49.25 134
2. Anastasios Karameros 11 Cheshunt    53.64 104
3. Kye Rozasty 11 Cheshunt    56.78 87
4. Michael Gavartin 11 Cheshunt    58.76 79

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 14 Cheshunt    35.60 356
 Bradley Hare 14 Cheshunt DNC

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
 Wallace West 15 Cheshunt DNC

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ben Fitts 18 Cheshunt    43.56 194

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 14 Cheshunt    35.60 356
2. Ben Fitts 18 Cheshunt    43.56 194
3. Adam Bailey 12 Cheshunt    49.25 134
4. Anastasios Karameros 11 Cheshunt    53.64 104
5. Jack Pym 10 Cheshunt    56.27 90
6. Kye Rozasty 11 Cheshunt    56.78 87
7. Aaron Pickard 9 Cheshunt    57.33 85
8. Taylor Coe 9 Cheshunt    58.63 79
9. Michael Gavartin 11 Cheshunt    58.76 79
10. Woody South 7 Cheshunt  1:08.18 50
 Bradley Hare 14 Cheshunt DNC
 Wallace West 15 Cheshunt DNC
 Benjamin Harris 10 Cheshunt DQ SL     
 Bradley Hewitt 9 Cheshunt DQ SL     

EVENT 4 Girls Open 200m Backstroke         
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Megan Pope 12 Cheshunt  2:49.56 354

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Tegan Wollaston 14 Cheshunt  2:44.13 391

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Tegan Wollaston 14 Cheshunt  2:44.13 391
2. Megan Pope 12 Cheshunt  2:49.56 354

EVENT 5 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke        
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Zane Batt 10 Cheshunt  4:06.58 117
2. Jack Pym 10 Cheshunt  4:23.19 96
3. Aaron Pickard 9 Cheshunt  4:30.10 89

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Anastasios Karameros 11 Cheshunt  4:07.70 115

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 14 Cheshunt  2:50.47 354

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 14 Cheshunt  2:50.47 354
2. Zane Batt 10 Cheshunt  4:06.58 117
3. Anastasios Karameros 11 Cheshunt  4:07.70 115
4. Jack Pym 10 Cheshunt  4:23.19 96
5. Aaron Pickard 9 Cheshunt  4:30.10 89

EVENT 6 Girls Open 50m Freestyle           



10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Millie Clark 10 Cheshunt    41.24 179
2. Ela Norton 9 Cheshunt    41.29 178
3. Rosie Batt 9 Cheshunt    43.69 150
4. Magenta Skinner-West 10 Cheshunt    49.82 101
5. Jessica Bender 10 Cheshunt    54.13 79
6. Liy Aiken 10 Cheshunt    54.55 77
7. Lilly-Rose Jordan 9 Cheshunt    57.60 65
8. Ruby Taylor 8 Cheshunt    59.86 58
9. Macey Price 8 Cheshunt  1:01.84 53
10. Emilia Gitev 9 Cheshunt  1:02.38 51
11. Victoria Townsend 8 Cheshunt  1:06.43 42
12. Lois Cain 9 Cheshunt  1:11.10 34
 Lily Harbron 10 Cheshunt DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alara Norton 12 Cheshunt    32.39 369
2. Holly Atkins 12 Cheshunt    32.93 351
3. Courtney Burke 12 Cheshunt    33.26 341
4. Holly Willett 12 Cheshunt    37.88 231
5. Ellie Clark 11 Cheshunt    38.20 225
6. Kayla Bernard 12 Cheshunt    46.30 126
7. Katie Hewitt 11 Cheshunt    46.40 125
8. Abbie Wagstaff 11 Cheshunt    47.50 117
9. Elly Hayden 11 Cheshunt    57.97 64
 Sydney Price 11 Cheshunt DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Pawson 14 Cheshunt    29.50 489
2. Tegan Wollaston 14 Cheshunt    30.15 458
3. Emily South 13 Cheshunt    31.06 419
4. Rebecca Clarke 13 Cheshunt    35.77 274

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Amy Riddick 16 Cheshunt    30.32 450
2. Millie Donovan 15 Cheshunt    30.52 442

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Pawson 14 Cheshunt    29.50 489
2. Tegan Wollaston 14 Cheshunt    30.15 458
3. Amy Riddick 16 Cheshunt    30.32 450
4. Millie Donovan 15 Cheshunt    30.52 442
5. Emily South 13 Cheshunt    31.06 419
6. Alara Norton 12 Cheshunt    32.39 369
7. Holly Atkins 12 Cheshunt    32.93 351
8. Courtney Burke 12 Cheshunt    33.26 341
9. Rebecca Clarke 13 Cheshunt    35.77 274
10. Holly Willett 12 Cheshunt    37.88 231
11. Ellie Clark 11 Cheshunt    38.20 225
12. Millie Clark 10 Cheshunt    41.24 179
13. Ela Norton 9 Cheshunt    41.29 178
14. Rosie Batt 9 Cheshunt    43.69 150
15. Kayla Bernard 12 Cheshunt    46.30 126
16. Katie Hewitt 11 Cheshunt    46.40 125
17. Abbie Wagstaff 11 Cheshunt    47.50 117
18. Magenta Skinner-West 10 Cheshunt    49.82 101
19. Jessica Bender 10 Cheshunt    54.13 79
20. Liy Aiken 10 Cheshunt    54.55 77
21. Lilly-Rose Jordan 9 Cheshunt    57.60 65
22. Elly Hayden 11 Cheshunt    57.97 64
23. Ruby Taylor 8 Cheshunt    59.86 58
24. Macey Price 8 Cheshunt  1:01.84 53
25. Emilia Gitev 9 Cheshunt  1:02.38 51
26. Victoria Townsend 8 Cheshunt  1:06.43 42
27. Lois Cain 9 Cheshunt  1:11.10 34
 Lily Harbron 10 Cheshunt DNC
 Sydney Price 11 Cheshunt DNC

EVENT 7 Boys Open 50m Butterfly            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Zane Batt 10 Cheshunt    55.27 61
2. Taylor Coe 9 Cheshunt    55.96 59
3. Aaron Pickard 9 Cheshunt  1:06.75 34

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Wollaston 12 Cheshunt    35.37 234
2. Adam Bailey 12 Cheshunt    38.75 178
3. Anastasios Karameros 11 Cheshunt    57.00 55
 Kye Rozasty 11 Cheshunt DQ SL     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 14 Cheshunt    32.09 313
2. Daniel Lush 13 Cheshunt    34.35 255



15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Christopher Armitage 15 Cheshunt    32.66 297

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ben Fitts 18 Cheshunt    36.29 216

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 14 Cheshunt    32.09 313
2. Christopher Armitage 15 Cheshunt    32.66 297
3. Daniel Lush 13 Cheshunt    34.35 255
4. Callum Wollaston 12 Cheshunt    35.37 234
5. Ben Fitts 18 Cheshunt    36.29 216
6. Adam Bailey 12 Cheshunt    38.75 178
7. Zane Batt 10 Cheshunt    55.27 61
8. Taylor Coe 9 Cheshunt    55.96 59
9. Anastasios Karameros 11 Cheshunt    57.00 55
10. Aaron Pickard 9 Cheshunt  1:06.75 34
 Kye Rozasty 11 Cheshunt DQ SL     

EVENT 8 Girls Open 200m Freestyle          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Aimee Williams 10 Cheshunt  3:16.72 180
2. Ela Norton 9 Cheshunt  3:31.35 145
3. Monique Noia 9 Cheshunt  3:58.82 100

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Megan Pope 12 Cheshunt  2:31.65 393
2. Holly Atkins 12 Cheshunt  2:38.07 347
3. Emily Lush 11 Cheshunt  2:39.34 339
4. Alara Norton 12 Cheshunt  2:40.32 333
5. Courtney Burke 12 Cheshunt  2:43.68 313

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 13 Cheshunt  2:28.04 423

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Millie Donovan 15 Cheshunt  2:23.93 460

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Millie Donovan 15 Cheshunt  2:23.93 460
2. Emily South 13 Cheshunt  2:28.04 423
3. Megan Pope 12 Cheshunt  2:31.65 393
4. Holly Atkins 12 Cheshunt  2:38.07 347
5. Emily Lush 11 Cheshunt  2:39.34 339
6. Alara Norton 12 Cheshunt  2:40.32 333
7. Courtney Burke 12 Cheshunt  2:43.68 313
8. Aimee Williams 10 Cheshunt  3:16.72 180
9. Ela Norton 9 Cheshunt  3:31.35 145
10. Monique Noia 9 Cheshunt  3:58.82 100

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2553 - Licensed To Cheshunt Swimming Club          



Cheshunt SC 200m & Dash Club Champs
Licence No. 4ER4284

Session - 2
Cheshunt

EVENT 10 Girls Open 200m IM                 
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Rosie Batt 9 Cheshunt  3:52.72 153
 Ela Norton 9 Cheshunt DQ SA     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Holly Atkins 12 Cheshunt  2:55.06 360
2. Alara Norton 12 Cheshunt  2:57.75 344
3. Courtney Burke 12 Cheshunt  2:58.01 342
4. Emily Lush 11 Cheshunt  3:03.33 313

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Pawson 14 Cheshunt  2:34.72 522
2. Tegan Wollaston 14 Cheshunt  2:35.63 513
3. Emily South 13 Cheshunt  2:50.09 393

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Pawson 14 Cheshunt  2:34.72 522
2. Tegan Wollaston 14 Cheshunt  2:35.63 513
3. Emily South 13 Cheshunt  2:50.09 393
4. Holly Atkins 12 Cheshunt  2:55.06 360
5. Alara Norton 12 Cheshunt  2:57.75 344
6. Courtney Burke 12 Cheshunt  2:58.01 342
7. Emily Lush 11 Cheshunt  3:03.33 313
8. Rosie Batt 9 Cheshunt  3:52.72 153
 Ela Norton 9 Cheshunt DQ SA     

EVENT 11 Boys Open 50m Backstroke           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Zane Batt 10 Cheshunt    40.51 173
2. Aaron Pickard 9 Cheshunt    48.52 101
3. Jack Pym 10 Cheshunt    56.92 62
4. Bradley Hewitt 9 Cheshunt    57.55 60
5. Jake Evans 8 Cheshunt  1:04.22 43
6. Dylan Stevenson 10 Cheshunt  1:04.65 42
7. Benjamin Harris 10 Cheshunt  1:05.81 40
8. Woody South 7 Cheshunt  1:07.37 37
9. Samuel Gudgeon 8 Cheshunt  1:12.92 29
 Ben Crossman 8 Cheshunt DQ SA     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Adam Bailey 12 Cheshunt    37.50 219
2. Michael Gavartin 11 Cheshunt    52.03 82
3. Anastasios Karameros 11 Cheshunt    59.31 55
 Hugo Connolly-Harding 11 Cheshunt DQ T     

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alex Moss 16 Cheshunt    31.53 368
2. Christopher Armitage 15 Cheshunt    33.44 309

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ben Fitts 18 Cheshunt    38.15 208

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alex Moss 16 Cheshunt    31.53 368
2. Christopher Armitage 15 Cheshunt    33.44 309
3. Adam Bailey 12 Cheshunt    37.50 219
4. Ben Fitts 18 Cheshunt    38.15 208
5. Zane Batt 10 Cheshunt    40.51 173
6. Aaron Pickard 9 Cheshunt    48.52 101
7. Michael Gavartin 11 Cheshunt    52.03 82
8. Jack Pym 10 Cheshunt    56.92 62
9. Bradley Hewitt 9 Cheshunt    57.55 60
10. Anastasios Karameros 11 Cheshunt    59.31 55
11. Jake Evans 8 Cheshunt  1:04.22 43
12. Dylan Stevenson 10 Cheshunt  1:04.65 42
13. Benjamin Harris 10 Cheshunt  1:05.81 40
14. Woody South 7 Cheshunt  1:07.37 37
15. Samuel Gudgeon 8 Cheshunt  1:12.92 29
 Ben Crossman 8 Cheshunt DQ SA     
 Hugo Connolly-Harding 11 Cheshunt DQ T     

EVENT 12 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke        



10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Valarie Mangar 10 Cheshunt    53.96 152
2. Ela Norton 9 Cheshunt    54.09 150
3. Aimee Williams 10 Cheshunt    58.74 117
4. Rosie Batt 9 Cheshunt  1:01.81 101
5. Emilia Gitev 9 Cheshunt  1:05.78 83
6. Ruby Taylor 8 Cheshunt  1:17.78 50

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Holly Atkins 12 Cheshunt    40.09 370
2. Katie Hewitt 11 Cheshunt  1:00.58 107
3. Ivy Wright 11 Cheshunt  1:03.94 91

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 13 Cheshunt    39.53 386
2. Olivia Pawson 14 Cheshunt    41.06 345

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 13 Cheshunt    39.53 386
2. Holly Atkins 12 Cheshunt    40.09 370
3. Olivia Pawson 14 Cheshunt    41.06 345
4. Valarie Mangar 10 Cheshunt    53.96 152
5. Ela Norton 9 Cheshunt    54.09 150
6. Aimee Williams 10 Cheshunt    58.74 117
7. Katie Hewitt 11 Cheshunt  1:00.58 107
8. Rosie Batt 9 Cheshunt  1:01.81 101
9. Ivy Wright 11 Cheshunt  1:03.94 91
10. Emilia Gitev 9 Cheshunt  1:05.78 83
11. Ruby Taylor 8 Cheshunt  1:17.78 50

EVENT 13 Boys Open 200m Backstroke          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Zane Batt 10 Cheshunt  3:11.16 171
2. Taylor Coe 9 Cheshunt  3:30.90 127
3. Aaron Pickard 9 Cheshunt  3:39.35 113

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Wollaston 12 Cheshunt  2:47.23 255
2. Terry Corner 11 Cheshunt  3:30.50 128

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alex Moss 16 Cheshunt  2:26.01 383
 Christopher Armitage 15 Cheshunt DNC

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alex Moss 16 Cheshunt  2:26.01 383
2. Callum Wollaston 12 Cheshunt  2:47.23 255
3. Zane Batt 10 Cheshunt  3:11.16 171
4. Terry Corner 11 Cheshunt  3:30.50 128
5. Taylor Coe 9 Cheshunt  3:30.90 127
6. Aaron Pickard 9 Cheshunt  3:39.35 113
 Christopher Armitage 15 Cheshunt DNC

EVENT 14 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke       
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ela Norton 9 Cheshunt  4:07.01 161

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alara Norton 12 Cheshunt  3:08.90 361
2. Megan Pope 12 Cheshunt  3:11.44 347
3. Holly Atkins 12 Cheshunt  3:16.70 320

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 13 Cheshunt  3:17.06 318

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alara Norton 12 Cheshunt  3:08.90 361
2. Megan Pope 12 Cheshunt  3:11.44 347
3. Holly Atkins 12 Cheshunt  3:16.70 320
4. Emily South 13 Cheshunt  3:17.06 318
5. Ela Norton 9 Cheshunt  4:07.01 161

EVENT 15 Boys Open 50m Freestyle            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Zane Batt 10 Cheshunt    38.00 152
2. Taylor Coe 9 Cheshunt    40.44 126
3. Aaron Pickard 9 Cheshunt    42.34 110
4. Jack Pym 10 Cheshunt    45.24 90
5. Dylan Stevenson 10 Cheshunt    55.24 49
6. Jake Evans 8 Cheshunt    57.49 44
7. Bradley Hewitt 9 Cheshunt    58.66 41
8. Ben Crossman 8 Cheshunt    59.75 39
9. Samuel Gudgeon 8 Cheshunt    59.84 39
10. Benjamin Harris 10 Cheshunt  1:03.19 33
11. Woody South 7 Cheshunt  1:07.03 27



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Adam Bailey 12 Cheshunt    32.82 236
2. Michael Gavartin 11 Cheshunt    41.73 115
3. Hugo Connolly-Harding 11 Cheshunt    42.11 112
4. Anastasios Karameros 11 Cheshunt    42.41 109

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Daniel Lush 13 Cheshunt    28.50 361
2. Lewis Pope 14 Cheshunt    29.13 338
3. Bradley Hare 14 Cheshunt    37.69 156

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alex Moss 16 Cheshunt    28.50 361
2. Christopher Armitage 15 Cheshunt    28.94 345

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ben Fitts 18 Cheshunt    29.60 322

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Daniel Lush 13 Cheshunt    28.50 361
1. Alex Moss 16 Cheshunt    28.50 361
3. Christopher Armitage 15 Cheshunt    28.94 345
4. Lewis Pope 14 Cheshunt    29.13 338
5. Ben Fitts 18 Cheshunt    29.60 322
6. Adam Bailey 12 Cheshunt    32.82 236
7. Bradley Hare 14 Cheshunt    37.69 156
8. Zane Batt 10 Cheshunt    38.00 152
9. Taylor Coe 9 Cheshunt    40.44 126
10. Michael Gavartin 11 Cheshunt    41.73 115
11. Hugo Connolly-Harding 11 Cheshunt    42.11 112
12. Aaron Pickard 9 Cheshunt    42.34 110
13. Anastasios Karameros 11 Cheshunt    42.41 109
14. Jack Pym 10 Cheshunt    45.24 90
15. Dylan Stevenson 10 Cheshunt    55.24 49
16. Jake Evans 8 Cheshunt    57.49 44
17. Bradley Hewitt 9 Cheshunt    58.66 41
18. Ben Crossman 8 Cheshunt    59.75 39
19. Samuel Gudgeon 8 Cheshunt    59.84 39
20. Benjamin Harris 10 Cheshunt  1:03.19 33
21. Woody South 7 Cheshunt  1:07.03 27

EVENT 16 Girls Open 50m Butterfly           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Valarie Mangar 10 Cheshunt    50.03 115
2. Ela Norton 9 Cheshunt    54.14 91
3. Rosie Batt 9 Cheshunt    59.17 69
4. Victoria Townsend 8 Cheshunt  1:27.63 21

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Holly Atkins 12 Cheshunt    40.06 225
2. Emily Lush 11 Cheshunt    42.50 188
3. Abbie Wagstaff 11 Cheshunt    57.27 77

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emily South 13 Cheshunt    37.06 284

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Millie Donovan 15 Cheshunt    33.41 388

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Millie Donovan 15 Cheshunt    33.41 388
2. Emily South 13 Cheshunt    37.06 284
3. Holly Atkins 12 Cheshunt    40.06 225
4. Emily Lush 11 Cheshunt    42.50 188
5. Valarie Mangar 10 Cheshunt    50.03 115
6. Ela Norton 9 Cheshunt    54.14 91
7. Abbie Wagstaff 11 Cheshunt    57.27 77
8. Rosie Batt 9 Cheshunt    59.17 69
9. Victoria Townsend 8 Cheshunt  1:27.63 21

EVENT 17 Boys Open 200m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Zane Batt 10 Cheshunt  3:01.86 163
2. Taylor Coe 9 Cheshunt  3:14.98 132
3. Aaron Pickard 9 Cheshunt  3:27.76 109
4. Jack Pym 10 Cheshunt  3:54.28 76

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Wollaston 12 Cheshunt  2:26.61 311
2. Terry Corner 11 Cheshunt  3:10.49 141



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 14 Cheshunt  2:12.76 419

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alex Moss 16 Cheshunt  2:17.69 375

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ben Fitts 18 Cheshunt  2:37.54 250

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Pope 14 Cheshunt  2:12.76 419
2. Alex Moss 16 Cheshunt  2:17.69 375
3. Callum Wollaston 12 Cheshunt  2:26.61 311
4. Ben Fitts 18 Cheshunt  2:37.54 250
5. Zane Batt 10 Cheshunt  3:01.86 163
6. Terry Corner 11 Cheshunt  3:10.49 141
7. Taylor Coe 9 Cheshunt  3:14.98 132
8. Aaron Pickard 9 Cheshunt  3:27.76 109
9. Jack Pym 10 Cheshunt  3:54.28 76

EVENT 18 Girls Open 200m Butterfly          
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Megan Pope 12 Cheshunt  3:14.40 239
2. Courtney Burke 12 Cheshunt  3:16.36 232
3. Alara Norton 12 Cheshunt  3:38.08 169

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Tegan Wollaston 14 Cheshunt  2:37.09 454

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Millie Donovan 15 Cheshunt  2:48.31 369

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Tegan Wollaston 14 Cheshunt  2:37.09 454
2. Millie Donovan 15 Cheshunt  2:48.31 369
3. Megan Pope 12 Cheshunt  3:14.40 239
4. Courtney Burke 12 Cheshunt  3:16.36 232
5. Alara Norton 12 Cheshunt  3:38.08 169
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